., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Stephen Giles Harrow

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SL14ST

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WELLMAN DEFENCE LIMITED

TPG DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HUNT THERMAL TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

CRITICAL MARITIME SYSTEMS &
SUPPORT LIMITED
ATMOSPHERE CONTROL
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TP GROUP LIMITED

CORAC ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stephen Giles Harrow

Number

Number
08035560

08069964

00564720

00953609

03106077

03152034

03061434

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Dormant

Company is dissolved

In Administration

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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916169317

916169317
Technology Centre 683-685
Stirling Road

Slough

Berkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/05/2012

15/05/2012

05/04/2012

05/04/2012

06/06/2011

06/06/2011

06/06/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/12/2012

31/12/2012

31/12/2012

31/12/2012

31/12/2012

31/12/2012

31/12/2012

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



